
 

Boston School Committee E-mails.  
 

School Committee Members 

Michael D. O’Neill- moneill2@bostonpublicschools.org 

Dr Hardin Coleman- hcoleman2@bostonpublicschools.org 

Michael Loconto- mloconto@bostonpublicschools.org 

Jeri Robinson- grobinson@bostonpublicschools.org 

Regina Robinson- rrobinson5@bostonpublicschools.org 

Dr. Miren Uriarte- muriarte@bostonpublicschools.org 

Alex Oliver-Davila- (no e-mail provided)  

 

Executive Secretary:  

Elizabeth Sullivan- esullivan3@bostonpublicschools.org 

mailto:moneill2@bostonpublicschools.org
mailto:hcoleman2@bostonpublicschools.org
mailto:mloconto@bostonpublicschools.org
mailto:grobinson@bostonpublicschools.org
mailto:rrobinson5@bostonpublicschools.org
mailto:muriarte@bostonpublicschools.org

